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Session 1

PÁ 15 10 2021  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (48kg) TOMAS Ondra BRN1
TREVIS Miko CHLU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SM DURAJ ML. Josef SEC
JM
SM
STC
STC

RESA Miroslav
KOVAR Frantisek
DURAJ ST. Josef
MURAS Jaroslav
NECHVATAL Stanislav

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 2  (48kg) DUSEK Vaclav CKA1
JISL Petr LIB2 BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JM KOVAR Frantisek JM
SM
SM
STC
STC

PLIVA Zdenek
DURAJ ML. Josef
DURAJ ST. Josef
MURAS Jaroslav
NECHVATAL Stanislav

9:10
8:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

3 3  (52kg) GOLIAS Tomas SOK1
KASPAREK Jan PLZ1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEC VESELY Radek JM
SM
SEC
STC
STC

PLIVA Zdenek
DURAJ ML. Josef
RESA Miroslav
MURAS Jaroslav
NECHVATAL Stanislav

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 4  (52kg) GABOR Michal VIT1
KUCERA Lukas CLI1 BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STC MURAS Jaroslav JM
JM
SEC
SEC
STC

PLIVA Zdenek
KOVAR Frantisek
RESA Miroslav
VESELY Radek
NECHVATAL Stanislav

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

5 5  (54kg) SULC Daniel CKA1
PENAZ Simon KRN1 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JM PLIVA Zdenek SM
JM
STC
SEC
STC

DURAJ ST. Josef
KOVAR Frantisek
MURAS Jaroslav
VESELY Radek
NECHVATAL Stanislav

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 26  (w42kg) GUBOVA Eliska SOK1
VARADIN Elizabet PRI1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SM DURAJ ST. Josef JM
JM
STC
SM
SEC

PLIVA Zdenek
KOVAR Frantisek
MURAS Jaroslav
DURAJ ML. Josef
RESA Miroslav

29:28
30:27
29:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 27  (w46kg) HRUBANOVA Anita PRO2
TKACOVA Sofie KRO1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STC NECHVATAL Stanislav JM
SEC
STC
SM
SEC

PLIVA Zdenek
VESELY Radek
MURAS Jaroslav
DURAJ ML. Josef
RESA Miroslav

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 28  (w54kg) JILKOVA Viktorie PLZ3
COUFALOVA Nelly PRO2

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STC MURAS Jaroslav JM
SEC
SM
JM
SEC

PLIVA Zdenek
VESELY Radek
DURAJ ST. Josef
KOVAR Frantisek
RESA Miroslav

-
-
-
-
-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 29  (w56kg) LANTOVA Amalie SUM1
POLEDNIKOVA Julie OVA2 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JM PLIVA Zdenek STC
SEC
SM
STC
SEC

NECHVATAL Stanislav
VESELY Radek
DURAJ ST. Josef
MURAS Jaroslav
RESA Miroslav

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 30  (30kg) TOKAR Nikolas OVA1
GOLIAS Martin SOK1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SEC VESELY Radek JM
JM
SM
STC
SEC

KOVAR Frantisek
PLIVA Zdenek
DURAJ ML. Josef
MURAS Jaroslav
RESA Miroslav

30:27
30:27
30:25
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 43  (76kg) ISTANEK Jakub OVA1
PREGUZA Adam BRE1 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STC NECHVATAL Stanislav JM
JM
SM
STC
SM

KOVAR Frantisek
PLIVA Zdenek
DURAJ ML. Josef
MURAS Jaroslav
DURAJ ST. Josef

29:28
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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